Pricelist accommodation Sportscentre UT (Starting 01-01-2020)

Accommodation
SC1

SC2

SC2 % of SC2 %
SC3

SC4

SC5

SC6

Dojo

Fitness
Dressingroom
Meetingroom (for events)

Rent refrigerator (for events)

Indoor boulderwall
Indoor climbing wall
Outdoor climbing wall
Outdoor boulderwall

Indoorswimmingpool
Outdoorswimmingpool

Survival court (only available in combination with an instructor)
Longbowshooting(only available in combination with an instructor)

Basketball Practice platform
Footballfield (natural)
Footballfield (artificial)
Hockeyveld (artificial)

Multiveld Lacrosse

Baseballfield (total)

Baseballfield (naturalgrass multi)

Beachvolleybalfield, price for one field

1-3 beachfields

1-6 beachfields

1-9 beachfields

Whole beachaccommodation (8 hours max)

Whole beachaccommodation half day (4 hours max)
Beachaccommodation other sports

Tennis (smashcourt)
Tennis(gravel)

U-track (athletics) (3lane tartan + 3lane asphalt)
Sprintlane (2lane tartan)

Back corner (tartan)

All tartanaspects without grassfield

All tartanaspects with grassfield

All aspects with field — one day (max 8 hours)
All aspects with field — half a day (max 4 hours)

Price for one hour
€60, -

€60, -
€20,-/€40,-
€40, -

€40, -

€35, -

€35, -

€35, -

only on request
only on request
€40,- a day

€ 20,- half a day
€60,50 (1 - 2 days)
€90,- (3-4days)

€25, -
€40, -
€42,50
€ 20,-

only on request
only on request

€ 50,- (+ cost of the instructor)
€ 30,- (+ cost of the instructor)

€27,50
€45, -
€90, -
€75,
€75,
€60, -
€45,

€10,
€25,
£50,-
€75,
€350,
£€200,-

only on request

€15,-
only on request

€20,-
€10,-
€10,-
€40,-
€67,50
€300,-
€175,-



Campingground (in case of sport activity) €10,-

Campingground (in case of overnight stay) € 25,- for half a day
€ 50,- for a day
(In case of overnight stay: extra costs for use of sanitation) € 1,- for one person

Prices mentioned above are tax-free.

Other Facilities & Services Sportscentre UT

Huur sportmateriaal only on request
Rent foldingchair (for one unit) €1,50
Rent foldingtable (for one unit) €1,50
Power current (a day) €50,-
Overnight stay in the Sportscentre (min. 50 people) * €6,-*
Sportinstructor (price for one hour €50,-
Lifeguard (price for one hour) €50,-
Diving support (price for one hour) €35,-
BHV-er (in case of swimmingevents ) (price for one hour) €50,-
Servicedeskemployee (price for one hour) €27,50
Technical support (price for one hour) €34,
BHV-er (in case of other sports events) (price for one hour) €27,50
Cleaning (price for one hour) €30,-

Prices mentioned above (faciliteiten & diensten) are included with 21% tax.

* Total of rent in case of an overnight stay will be calculated as followed:

- During regular opening hours: rent for one hour

- Between closingtime and openingtime: €6,- a person (for a whole night)

- Not included are costs for preparing the sleeping places, cleaning, Servicedesk Employee
and BHV.





