Pricelist accommodation Sportscentre UT (Starting 01-01-2020)

Accommodation	Price for one hour
SC 1	€ 60, -
SC 2	€ 60, -
SC 2 1/3 of SC2 1/3	€ 20,- / € 40,-
SC 3	€ 40, -
SC 4	€ 40, -
SC 5	€ 35, -
SC 6	€ 35, -
Dojo	€ 35, -
Fitness	only on request
Dressingroom	only on request
Meetingroom (for events)	€ 40,- a day
weeting room for events)	€ 20,- half a day
Rent refrigerator (for events)	€ 60,50 (1 - 2 days)
Nentremgerator (for events)	€ 90,- (3 - 4 days)
	€ 90,- (3 - 4 days)
Indoor boulderwall	€ 25, -
Indoor climbing wall	€ 40, -
Outdoor climbing wall	€ 42,50
Outdoor boulderwall	€ 42,50
Outdoor boulder wall	C 20,
Indoorswimmingpool	only on request
Outdoorswimmingpool	only on request
Outdoorswimmingpoor	only on request
Survival court (only available in combination with an instructor)	€ 50,- (+ cost of the instructor)
Longbowshooting(only available in combination with an instructor)	
Basketball Practice platform	€ 27,50
Footballfield (natural)	€ 45, -
Footballfield (artificial)	€ 90, -
Hockeyveld (artificial)	€ 75,-
Multiveld Lacrosse	€ 75,-
Baseballfield (total)	€ 60, -
Baseballfield (naturalgrass multi)	€ 45,-
Daseballileia (Haturaigrass Hiditi)	e 45,-
Beachvolleybalfield, price for one field	€ 10,-
	£ 10
1-3 beachfields	€ 25,-
1-3 beachfields 1-6 beachfields	€ 25,- € 50,-
1-3 beachfields 1-6 beachfields 1-9 beachfields	€ 25,- € 50,- € 75,-
1-3 beachfields 1-6 beachfields 1-9 beachfields Whole beachaccommodation (8 hours max)	€ 25,- € 50,- € 75,- € 350,-
1-3 beachfields 1-6 beachfields 1-9 beachfields Whole beachaccommodation (8 hours max) Whole beachaccommodation half day (4 hours max)	€ 25,- € 50,- € 75,- € 350,- € 200,-
1-3 beachfields 1-6 beachfields 1-9 beachfields Whole beachaccommodation (8 hours max)	€ 25,- € 50,- € 75,- € 350,-
1-3 beachfields 1-6 beachfields 1-9 beachfields Whole beachaccommodation (8 hours max) Whole beachaccommodation half day (4 hours max)	€ 25,- € 50,- € 75,- € 350,- € 200,-
1-3 beachfields 1-6 beachfields 1-9 beachfields Whole beachaccommodation (8 hours max) Whole beachaccommodation half day (4 hours max) Beachaccommodation other sports	€ 25,- € 50,- € 75,- € 350,- € 200,- only on request
1-3 beachfields 1-6 beachfields 1-9 beachfields Whole beachaccommodation (8 hours max) Whole beachaccommodation half day (4 hours max) Beachaccommodation other sports Tennis (smashcourt)	€ 25,- € 50,- € 75,- € 350,- € 200,- only on request
1-3 beachfields 1-6 beachfields 1-9 beachfields Whole beachaccommodation (8 hours max) Whole beachaccommodation half day (4 hours max) Beachaccommodation other sports Tennis (smashcourt) Tennis(gravel)	€ 25,- € 50,- € 75,- € 350,- € 200,- only on request € 15,- only on request
1-3 beachfields 1-6 beachfields 1-9 beachfields Whole beachaccommodation (8 hours max) Whole beachaccommodation half day (4 hours max) Beachaccommodation other sports Tennis (smashcourt) Tennis(gravel) U-track (athletics) (3lane tartan + 3lane asphalt)	€ 25,- € 50,- € 75,- € 350,- € 200,- only on request € 15,- only on request
1-3 beachfields 1-6 beachfields 1-9 beachfields Whole beachaccommodation (8 hours max) Whole beachaccommodation half day (4 hours max) Beachaccommodation other sports Tennis (smashcourt) Tennis(gravel) U-track (athletics) (3lane tartan + 3lane asphalt) Sprintlane (2lane tartan)	€ 25,- € 50,- € 75,- € 350,- € 200,- only on request € 15,- only on request € 20,- € 10,-
1-3 beachfields 1-6 beachfields 1-9 beachfields Whole beachaccommodation (8 hours max) Whole beachaccommodation half day (4 hours max) Beachaccommodation other sports Tennis (smashcourt) Tennis(gravel) U-track (athletics) (3lane tartan + 3lane asphalt) Sprintlane (2lane tartan) Back corner (tartan)	€ 25,- € 50,- € 75,- € 350,- € 200,- only on request € 15,- only on request € 20,- € 10,- € 10,-
1-3 beachfields 1-6 beachfields 1-9 beachfields Whole beachaccommodation (8 hours max) Whole beachaccommodation half day (4 hours max) Beachaccommodation other sports Tennis (smashcourt) Tennis(gravel) U-track (athletics) (3lane tartan + 3lane asphalt) Sprintlane (2lane tartan) Back corner (tartan) All tartanaspects without grassfield	€ 25,- € 50,- € 75,- € 350,- € 200,- only on request € 15,- only on request € 20,- € 10,- € 10,- € 40,-
1-3 beachfields 1-6 beachfields 1-9 beachfields Whole beachaccommodation (8 hours max) Whole beachaccommodation half day (4 hours max) Beachaccommodation other sports Tennis (smashcourt) Tennis(gravel) U-track (athletics) (3lane tartan + 3lane asphalt) Sprintlane (2lane tartan) Back corner (tartan) All tartanaspects without grassfield All tartanaspects with grassfield	€ 25,- € 50,- € 75,- € 350,- € 200,- only on request € 15,- only on request € 20,- € 10,- € 40,- € 67,50
1-3 beachfields 1-6 beachfields 1-9 beachfields Whole beachaccommodation (8 hours max) Whole beachaccommodation half day (4 hours max) Beachaccommodation other sports Tennis (smashcourt) Tennis(gravel) U-track (athletics) (3lane tartan + 3lane asphalt) Sprintlane (2lane tartan) Back corner (tartan) All tartanaspects without grassfield	€ 25,- € 50,- € 75,- € 350,- € 200,- only on request € 15,- only on request € 20,- € 10,- € 10,- € 40,-

Campingground (in case of sport activity)	€ 10,-
Campingground (in case of overnight stay)	€ 25,- for half a day
	€ 50,- for a day
(In case of overnight stay: extra costs for use of sanitation)	€ 1,- for one person

Prices mentioned above are tax-free.

Other Facilities & Services Sportscentre UT

Huur sportmateriaal	only on request
Rent foldingchair (for one unit)	€ 1,50
Rent foldingtable (for one unit)	€ 1,50
Power current (a day)	€ 50,-
Overnight stay in the Sportscentre (min. 50 people) *	€ 6,- *
Sportinstructor (price for one hour	€ 50,-
Lifeguard (price for one hour)	€ 50,-
Diving support (price for one hour)	€ 35,-
BHV-er (in case of swimmingevents) (price for one hour)	€ 50,-
Servicedeskemployee (price for one hour)	€ 27,50
Technical support (price for one hour)	€ 34,-
BHV-er (in case of other sports events) (price for one hour)	€ 27,50
Cleaning (price for one hour)	€ 30,-

Prices mentioned above (faciliteiten & diensten) are included with 21% tax.

- During regular opening hours: rent for one hour
- Between closingtime and openingtime: €6,- a person (for a whole night)
- Not included are costs for preparing the sleeping places, cleaning, Servicedesk Employee and BHV.

^{*} Total of rent in case of an overnight stay will be calculated as followed: